
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. Total

1 Diogo Vilela Daniel 19055 MVD 115 110 50 275

2 Marco Diniz Barroso 20679 AAC 90 85 85 260

3 Bruno Pereira Alves 17806 AAC 50 25 110 185

4 Eduardo Martins De Andrade 17606 CABRIL 25 55 50 130

5 André Ferreira Reber 17602 CABRIL 10 55 30 95

6 Victor Carvalho Magalhães 3359 AAC 25 25 30 80

7 Paulo Castro Manam 7341 CSM 10 25 30 65

8 Diogo Cardoso Semedo 19681 AAC 30 25 10 65

9 João Faustino Gomes 21761 AECA 10 20 30 60

10 Firmino Pires 22178 AAC 55 55

11 Vitor Freire Simões 21788 AAC 10 20 10 40

12 Eduardo Poças Reis 21114 CSM 20 10 10 40

13 Sérgio Alves Pereira 7530 MVD 30 10 40

14 Diogo Gonçalves Francisco 15981 MVD 20 15 35

15 Rui Cunha Nery 4367 AAC 10 10 10 30

15 Francisco Pinto Matias 21760 AECA 10 10 10 30

15 André Carvalho Catarino 20059 CABRIL 10 10 10 30

15 Hendrik Van Rij 21953 CABRIL 10 10 10 30

19 Marc-Dennis Oliveira Bernardo 22049 CBL 20 10 30

20 Gabriel Jesus Brites 20705 CBL 10 10 20

21 Pedro Calisto Pires 22029 AAC 10 10 20

21 Telmo Cardoso Pereira 21343 CBOF 10 10 20

23 Ivo Parreira Freire 9283 ARECO 20 20

24 João Santos Figueiras 19647 AAC 10 10

24 Pedro Domingues Fonseca 20704 CBL 10 10

26 João Machado Leitão 21234 CSM 10 10

26 João Tomás Morgado 21068 ARECO 10 10

28 Ivo Silva Camelo 22037 ARECO 10 10

28 Ricardo Vasconcelos Soares 21589 MVD 10 10

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. Total

1 Inês Santos Pratas 19692 AAC 100 105 80 285

2 Diana Ferreira Santos 19930 AAC 80 80 105 265

3 Sofia Vicente Gonçalves 18418 CABRIL 45 45 90

4 Sofia Andrade Pinheiro 21184 AAC 45 20 65

5 Patricia Neves Seco 20018 CABRIL 45 45

6 Maria Diogo Estrela 19342 AAC 45 45

7 Nágela Maccagnan Rodrigues 21918 MVD 20 20 40

8 Eloísa Carreira Cabecinhas 20701 CBL 20 20 40

9 Inoi Andrade Ferreira 20634 CABRIL 20 20 40

10 Ana Boto Cabecinha 20016 CABRIL 20 20

11 Liliana Almeida Lucas 20051 ARECO 20 20

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. Total

Marco Diniz Barroso 20679 AAC

João Santos Figueiras 19647 AAC

João Henriques Rainho 18482 AAC

Pedro Sereno Serralheiro 19339 AAC

1 105 105 210

80 20545 80
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Victor Carvalho Magalhães 3359 AAC

Nuno Lima 22172 AAC

André Ferreira Reber 17602 CABRIL

Eduardo Martins De Andrade 17606 CABRIL

Rui Cunha Nery 4367 AAC

Vitor Freire Simões 21788 AAC

João Faustino Gomes 21761 AECA

Francisco Pinto Matias 21760 AECA

Firmino Pires 22178 AAC

Victor Carvalho Magalhães 3359 AAC

Pedro Calisto Pires 22029 AAC

Firmino Pires 22178 AAC

Gabriel Jesus Brites 20705 CBL

Marc-Dennis Oliveira Bernardo 22049 CBL

Ricardo Vasconcelos Soares 21589 MVD

Diogo Vilela Daniel 19055 MVD

Paulo Castro Manam 7341 CSM

Hendrik Van Rij 21953 CABRIL

Luis Fonseca Caxaria 22338 CBL

Pedro Domingues Fonseca 20704 CBL

Ricardo Lucas Oliveira 20048 ARECO

João Tomás Morgado 21068 ARECO

João Machado Leitão 21324 CSM

Eduardo Poça Reis 21114 CSM

Ricardo Ferreira Andrade 15323 ARECO

Ivo Parreira Freire 9283 ARECO

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. Total

Inês Carvalho Dos Santos 14585 AAC

Carla Serrano Jorge 4691 AAC

Shirley Muriel Howie 19564 MVD

Pamela Pamela Firth 21425 MVD

Ana Boto Cabecinha 20016 CABRIL

Sofia Vicente Gonçalves 18418 CABRIL

Sofia Andrade Pinheiro 21184 AAC
Ana Paula Costa 22171 AAC

Liliana Almeida Lucas 20051 ARECO

Marcella Marcella Tanasescu 18483 ARECO

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. Total

Bruno Pereira Alves 17806 AAC

Inês Santos Pratas 19692 AAC

Diogo Cardoso Semedo 19681 AAC

Diana Ferreira Santos 19930 AAC

João Henriques Rainho 18482 AAC

Inês Carvalho Dos Santos 14585 AAC

Pedro Sereno Serralheiro 19339 AAC

Carla Serrano Jorge 4691 AAC

João Santos Figueiras 19647 AAC

Maria Diogo Estrela 19342 AAC
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Nuno Lima 22172 AAC

Ana Paula Costa 22171 AAC

Sérgio Alves Pereira 7530 MVD

Shirley Muriel Howie 19564 MVD

Diogo Vilela Daniel 19055 MVD

Shirley Muriel Howie 19564 MVD

Eduardo Poças Reis 21114 CSM

Sónia Medeiros Barroso 16708 CSM

André Carvalho Catarino 20059 CABRIL

Ana Boto Cabecinha 20016 CABRIL

Hendrik Van Rij 21953 CABRIL

Inoi Andrade Ferreira 20634 CABRIL

Ivo Silva Camelo 22037 ARECO

Liliana Almeida Lucas 20051 ARECO

Firmino Pires 22178 AAC

Sofia Andrade Pinheiro 21184 AAC

André Carvalho Catarino 20059 CABRIL

Patricia Neves Seco 20018 CABRIL

Diogo Gonçalves Francisco 15981 MVD

Nágela Maccagnan Rodrigues 21918 MVD

Ricardo Lucas Oliveira 20048 ARECO

Liliana Almeida Lucas 20051 ARECO

Ricardo Ferreira Andrade 15323 ARECO

Marcella Marcella Tanasescu 18483 ARECO

Sérgio Alves Pereira 7530 MVD

Nágela Maccagnan Rodrigues 21918 MVD
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